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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 201213 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 90 90 90 90 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4Years 192 182 374 370 4 0 9 2 5 0 3 3
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates  selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 90 81 (2012-13) 28 (2014-15) 55 28 200000 (Two 20
lakhs)
(2012-13) 90 93 (2013-14) 34 (2015-16) 60 12 200000 (Two 9
Lakhs)
(2013-14) 90 94 (2014-15) 31 (2016-17) 57 8 200000 (Two 16
Lakhs)

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

0

0

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

1307620 (Thirteen Lakhs Seven
thousand Six hundred twenty )

9641322 (Ninety Six lakhs forty
one thousand three hundred
twenty two)

357598 (Three lakhs fifty seven
thousand five hundred ninety
eight)

0 (Zero)

11401435 (One Crores fourteen
lakhs one thousand four
hundred thirty five)

80000000 (Eight Crores)

133855690 (thirteen crores
Thirty eight lakhs fifty five
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2014-15

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2500000 (Twenty Five Lakhs)

5500000 (Fifty Five Lakhs)

2000000 (Twenty Lakhs)

0 (Zero)

1814336 (Eighteen Lakhs
Fourteen Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Six)

113155000 (Eleven Crore Thirty
One Lakhs Fifty Thousand)

12399000 (One crore twenty
three lakhs ninety nine

thousand six hundred ninety) thousand)
3182614 (Thirty one lakhs Eighty 21534 (asgdhd)
two thousand six hundred
forteen)
2016-17 2015-16

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1700000 (Seventeen Lakhs)

4000000 (Forty Lakhs)

1800000 (Eighteen Lakhs)

0 (Zero)
974284 (Nine Lakhs Seventy four

Thousand Two Hundred Eighty
four)

101080000 (Ten crore Ten Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

10349000 (One crore Three
Lakhs Fourty Nine Thousand)

8653 (dfjtyk)

2014-15

2/5



1/12/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

2016-17

zero

2016-17

2500000

Twenty five lakhs

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 7

Total no. of Client Organizations 14

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1134736

Amount Received in Words Eleven lakhs Thirty four thousand seven hundred thirty six

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2015-16
0
zero
2015-16
0
0
0
Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender
1 BAG RAJIB 30 Lecturer Male
2 BASANT KUMAR JENA 53 Lecturer Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Qualification

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience Is
(In Months) Associated

Last Year
58 Yes
190 Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

2014-15
0
zero
2014-15
0
0
0
Zero
2015-16 2014-15
5 6
4 4
600000 500000
sIX IAKHS Five Lakhs

Yes, in some of the

buildi

ngs

Yes, in some of the

buildi

ngs

Yes, in some of the

buildi

Joining
Date

08-08-
2012

21-07-
1998

ngs

Leaving Association
Date type

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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BISWAS RITA

chandra shekhar

VINUKONDA

DANIEL JENSON

DEEPSON B

GHATAK MANIK

CHANDRA

GUPTA ABHISHEKH

HITENDER KUMAR

JAMKHONGAM

TOUTHANG

JOSHLIN DIANA

K PRAKASH

KUMAR SHREE H

MALLICK SHRABANI

MANU VASHISHTHA

MUSTAFA ALTAMASH

NEERPRAJ RAI

PARMAR GUNWANTI

PRASHANT

SHRIVASTAVA

R SANKAR

RAJASHRI KULKARNI

RAJI'S

RAO SHANKAR

RAVI S

S SANGEETHA

48

36

52

31

56

39

33

33

36

28

28

38

34

30

55

37

37

32

45

55

32

40
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Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

214

310

84

358

142

34

60

28

37

21

103

70

29

346

154

120

90

200

334

48

118

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-03- - Regular
1998
05-05- - Regular
2017
03-07- - Regular
1989
12-08- - Adhoc/
2011 Contractual
10-09- - Regular
1998
16-05-  --- Regular
2012
15-05- - Regular
2015
01-06- - Regular
2016
18-05- - Regular
2015
20-02- - Adhoc/
2015 Contractual
03-12- - Adhoc/
2014 Contractual
21-11- - Regular
2006
24-11- - Regular
2016
15-05- - Regular
2015
21-05- - Regular
2015
31-08- - Regular
1990
02-11- - Regular
2015
11-01- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual
29-06- - Regular
2015
20-09- - Adhoc/
2002 Contractual
31-08- - Regular
1990
03-07- - Adhoc/
2012 Contractual
09-01- - Regular
2013
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
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SAHU RANJANBALA

SATISH KUMAR

SINGH

SHARMA UTPAL

SINGH SUKHWINDER

SRIVASTAVA ARUN

TEJINDER SINGH

THIRUNEELAKANDAN

V ALAGUSUNDARAM

YADAV RANJIT

35

37

57

38

56

35

29

55

30
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Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

58

90

334

142

382

114

62

334

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2012

28-03-
2016

16-09-
1996

03-07-
2002

01-02-
1989

28-11-
2016

03-07-
2012

22-10-
1986

01-07-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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