

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-C-6528

Institute Name: Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

# **Full Report**

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	90	90	90	90		

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	192	182	374	370	4	0	9	2	5	0	3	3

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011-12)	90	81	(2012-13)	28	(2014-15)	55	28	200000 (Two lakhs)	20
(2012-13)	90	93	(2013-14)	34	(2015-16)	60	12	200000 (Two Lakhs)	9
(2013-14)	90	94	(2014-15)	31	(2016-17)	57	8	200000 (Two Lakhs)	16

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the	academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
--	---

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

#### No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	1307620 (Thirteen Lakhs Seven thousand Six hundred twenty )	2500000 (Twenty Five Lakhs)	1700000 (Seventeen Lakhs)
New Equipment for Laboratories	9641322 (Ninety Six lakhs forty one thousand three hundred twenty two)	5500000 (Fifty Five Lakhs)	4000000 (Forty Lakhs)
Engineering Workshops	357598 (Three lakhs fifty seven thousand five hundred ninety eight)	2000000 (Twenty Lakhs)	1800000 (Eighteen Lakhs)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	11401435 (One Crores fourteen lakhs one thousand four hundred thirty five)	1814336 (Eighteen Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Six)	974284 (Nine Lakhs Seventy four Thousand Two Hundred Eighty four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	80000000 (Eight Crores)	113155000 (Eleven Crore Thirty One Lakhs Fifty Thousand)	101080000 (Ten crore Ten Lakhs Eighty Thousand)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	133855690 (thirteen crores Thirty eight lakhs fifty five thousand six hundred ninety)	12399000 (One crore twenty three lakhs ninety nine thousand)	10349000 (One crore Three Lakhs Fourty Nine Thousand)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	3182614 (Thirty one lakhs Eighty two thousand six hundred forteen)	21534 (asgdhd)	8653 (dfjtyk)

## Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

## Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	2500000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Twenty five lakhs	Zero	Zero

# Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	7	5	6
Total no. of Client Organizations	14	4	4
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1134736	600000	500000
Amount Received in Words	Eleven lakhs Thirty four thousand seven hundred thirty six	sIX IAKHS	Five Lakhs

## PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	BAG RAJIB	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2012		Regular
2	BASANT KUMAR JENA	53	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	190	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1998		Regular

3	BISWAS RITA	48	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	214	Yes	Yes	05-03- 1998	 Regular
4	chandra shekhar VINUKONDA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	No	Yes	05-05- 2017	 Regular
5	DANIEL JENSON	52	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	310	Yes	Yes	03-07- 1989	 Regular
6	DEEPSON B	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractua
7	GHATAK MANIK CHANDRA	56	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	358	Yes	Yes	10-09- 1998	 Regular
8	GUPTA ABHISHEKH	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	142	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2012	 Regular
9	HITENDER KUMAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	34	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2015	 Regular
10	JAMKHONGAM TOUTHANG	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	16	No	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Regular
11	JOSHLIN DIANA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	18-05- 2015	 Regular
12	K PRAKASH	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	28	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractua
13	KUMAR SHREE H	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	37	Yes	Yes	03-12- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua
14	MALLICK SHRABANI	38	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	21	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2006	 Regular
15	MANU VASHISHTHA	34	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	103	No	Yes	24-11- 2016	 Regular
16	MUSTAFA ALTAMASH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	70	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2015	 Regular
17	NEERPRAJ RAI	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	29	Yes	Yes	21-05- 2015	 Regular
18	PARMAR GUNWANTI	55	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	346	Yes	Yes	31-08- 1990	 Regular
19	PRASHANT SHRIVASTAVA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2015	 Regular
20	R SANKAR	37	Lecturer	Male	M. Phil	120	No	Yes	11-01- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractua
21	RAJASHRI KULKARNI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	90	Yes	Yes	29-06- 2015	 Regular
22	RAJI S	45	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	200	Yes	Yes	20-09- 2002	 Adhoc / Contractua
23	RAO SHANKAR	55	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	334	Yes	Yes	31-08- 1990	 Regular
24	RAVI S	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractua
25	S SANGEETHA	40	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	118	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2013	 Regular

26	SAHU RANJANBALA	35	Lecturer	Female	M.Tech	58	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2012	 Regular
27	SATISH KUMAR SINGH	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2016	 Regular
28	SHARMA UTPAL	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	16-09- 1996	 Regular
29	SINGH SUKHWINDER	38	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	142	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2002	 Regular
30	SRIVASTAVA ARUN	56	Lecturer	Male	M.Tech	382	Yes	Yes	01-02- 1989	 Regular
31	TEJINDER SINGH	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	114	No	Yes	28-11- 2016	 Regular
32	THIRUNEELAKANDAN	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	62	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractua
33	V ALAGUSUNDARAM	55	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	22-10- 1986	 Regular
34	YADAV RANJIT	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractua